Federal Inspectorate for Heavy Current Installations ESTI
Market Surveillance/Safety Mark
Federal Inspectorate for Heavy Current Installations ESTI
Luppmenstrasse 1, CH-8320 Fehraltorf
T +41 58 595 18 18
ERICO France Sarl

Equipment: Flexbus System
Tradename: nVent ERIFLEX
Type designation
Nominal values
FLEXCOND220 1000 VAC    1500 VDC     400 kVA      560 A     50/60 Hz
FLEXCOND360 1000 VAC    1500 VDC     500 kVA      704 A     50/60 Hz
FLEXCOND545 1000 VAC    1500 VDC     630 kVA      900 A     50/60 Hz
FLEXCOND640 1000 VAC    1500 VDC     800 kVA     1120 A    50/60 Hz
FLEXCOND960 1000 VAC    1500 VDC    1000 kVA    1400 A    50/60 Hz
FLEXCOND1280 1000 VAC    1500 VDC    1250 kVA    1760 A    50/60 Hz
FLEXCOND1810 1000 VAC    1500 VDC    1600 kVA    2253 A    50/60 Hz
Authorization Number: 25.0545
2/2
Type designation
Nominal values